Wedding Stationery Price List

STANDARD DIGITAL PRINTING

Save The Date
Ab

Invitation
5x 7 inch

Details Card
Ab

RSVP
A7

RSVP With Envelope
A7, craft envelope C7

BINDINGS

Belly Band

Personalised with guest names

Twine & Swing Tag

Personalised with guest name

Vellum Wrap

FINISHING TOUCHES

Coloured Envelope

Guest Printed Envelope
Standard digital printing

Return Address Printed Envelope

Standard digital printing
Wax Seal

Digital Foiling
Single Sided

Assembly

25+

£1.85

£2.25

£1.50

£1.45

£1.65

25+

£1.25

£1.25

£1.25

25+

£0.45

£1.50

£0.75

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

50+

£1.40

£1.75

£1.00

£0.95

£1.15

50+

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

50+

£0.45

£1.25

£0.50

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

100+

£1.25

£1.65

£0.80

£0.75

£0.95

100+

£0.75

£0.75

£0.75

100+

£0.45

£1.00

£0.40

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00



STANDARD DIGITAL PRINTING

Place Name Cards - Personalised
Personalised with guest names, 90 x 90 mm folded

Menu - 1 Per Guest
99 x 210 mm

Place Name Cards - Blank
Blank to add names yourself, 90 x 90 mm folded

Menu - 1 Per Table
A5 (minimum quantity 5)

Table Name/Number
A5 card (minimum quantity 5)

Various Signage
A5 card

Seating Plan
A1, 3m foam board

Welcome Sign
A1, 3m foam board

Bespoke Venue lllustration - Watercolour

Bespoke Venue lllustration - Line Drawing

Bespoke Watercolour lllustration

Minimum order of 25. Price includes wording changes and kraft envelopes as standard.
Turnaround time for “The Collection” suites is 3 - 4 weeks depending on requirements.
50% deposit required upon placing order. The final balance is due prior to delivery.

25+

£2.00

£1.50

£1.50

EACH

£4.00

£6.00

£7.50

Digital
£50.00

Digital
£25.00

EACH

£150.00

£150.00

from £50.00

Postage fees are not included.

50+

£1.75

£1.00

£1.00

EACH

Printed
£90.00

Printed
£65.00

100+

£1.50

£0.80

£0.80



