

## Wedding Stationery Price List

Before The Day			
STANDARD DIGITAL PRINTING	25+	50+	100+
Save The Date A6	£1.85	£1.40	£1.25
Invitation 5 x 7 inch	£2.25	£1.75	£1.65
Details Card A6	£1.50	£1.00	£0.80
RSVP A7	£1.45	£0.95	£0.75
RSVP With Envelope A7, craft envelope C7	£1.65	£1.15	£0.95
BINDINGS	25+	50+	100+
Belly Band Personalised with guest names	£1.25	£1.00	£0.75
Twine & Swing Tag Personalised with guest name	£1.25	£1.00	£0.75
Vellum Wrap	£1.25	£1.00	£0.75
FINISHING TOUCHES	25+	50+	100+
Coloured Envelope	£0.45	£0.45	£0.45
Guest Printed Envelope Standard digital printing	£1.50	£1.25	£1.00
Return Address Printed Envelope Standard digital printing	£0.75	£0.50	£0.40
Wax Seal	£1.00	£1.00	£1.00
Digital Foiling Single Sided	£1.00	£1.00	£1.00
Assembly	£1.00	£1.00	£1.00

On The Day			
STANDARD DIGITAL PRINTING	25+	50+	100+
Place Name Cards - Personalised Personalised with guest names, 90 x 90 mm folded	£2.00	£1.75	£1.50
Menu - 1 Per Guest 99 x 210 mm	£1.50	£1.00	£0.80
Place Name Cards - Blank Blank to add names yourself, 90 x 90 mm folded	£1.50	£1.00	£0.80
	EACH	EACH	
Menu - 1 Per Table A5 (minimum quantity 5)	£4.00		
Table Name/Number A5 card (minimum quantity 5)	£6.00		
Various Signage A5 card	£7.50		
Seating Plan A1, 3m foam board	Digital £50.00	Printed £90.00	
Welcome Sign A1, 3m foam board	Digital £25.00	Printed £65.00	

Design & Illustrations		
	EACH	
Bespoke Venue Illustration - Watercolour	£150.00	
Bespoke Venue Illustration - Line Drawing	£150.00	
Bespoke Watercolour Illustration	from £50.00	

Minimum order of 25. Price includes wording changes and kraft envelopes as standard. Turnaround time for "The Collection" suites is 3 - 4 weeks depending on requirements. 50% deposit required upon placing order. The final balance is due prior to delivery. Postage fees are not included.